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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8780

PRIX:

TYPE:

CITY:
CHAMBRES:
Ba ENFANTS:
Built (m2):

pas (mz2):

Terrasse (M2 ):

A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

BENIDORM

999.000 €
Villa
Benidorm
4

3

437

1.968

DESCRIPTION

Spectacular villa in a residential area of Benidorm. It has a large designer
garden with a large pool that surrounds the house. the house is
distributed on two floors + semi-basement with kitchenette, living room,
bathroom and cellar. It has a total of 4 bedrooms (3 of them with
bathroom en suite), 3 bathrooms and 1 toilet, double-height living-dining
room, American kitchen with utility room and large terraces connected to
the garden and pool. It has split type A/ C in all rooms. Completely
renovated in 2006.
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IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



